ISA Lineup -

Brynés IF - IK Oskarshamn

Arena

Monitor ERP Arena

Goalkeepers GP GPI
39 LINDBACK, Anders -88 38 32
45 OLKINUORA, Jussi -90 2 1
Defenders GP

ro 28 KINNVALL, Johannes -97 36 8
o 90 SKLENICKA, David -96 40 6
ro 13 JOHANNESSON, Samuel -00 42 8
o 3 FRIMAN, Niklas -93 41 2
ro 38 NIEMELA, Mikko -90 19

o 15 BERTILSSON, Simon (A) -91 34 3
ro 4 LINDSTEIN, Theo -05 23 1
LD

Forwards GP G
rw 18 RODIN, Anton (c) -90 32 5
ce 10 LARSSON, Johan -92 36 7
w 88 TIMASHOV, Dmytro -96 42 7
rw 41 SCOTT, Greg -88 41 14
ce 20 PALVE, Oula -92 41 6
ww 34 EKLIND, Oscar -98 38 4
rv 9 STROMGREN, William -03 35 3
ce 36 OLUND, Linus (&) .97 37 7
w 95 OLESEN, Nick -95 42 12
rw 44 BLOMQVIST, Jacob -8 15 5
ce 24 BJORNINEN, Hannes -95 42 7
ww 76 KVIST, Oskar -01 42

Extra Players GP G
w 14 LIUNGKRANTZ, A. -02 42 5

Head Coach
Mikko Manner

Assistant Coach
Kalle Kaskinen

Missing Players GP G

ro HEDBERG, Tom 25
Missed last 14 games. Last played on 26/12 vs IK Oskarshamn

ek KARHUNEN, Tomi 23
Missed last 2 games. Last played on 2/2 vs Féarjestad BK

ek VEHVILAINEN, Veini 17

Missed last 25 games. Last played on 5/11 vs Régle BK
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Referees
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89,76
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TOI
17:36

23:01
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18:44

16:02
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08:19

TOI
17:15

18:44
17:25

17:37
15:11
14:54

11:53
14:58
14:22

11:39
17:51
09:03

TOI
08:00

TOI
13:54

SHIL.

Andreas Harnebring, Linus Ohlund

Linesmen
Jan Sandstrém, Niko Nurmio

Goalkeepers GP GPI
31 JUEL, Tim -94 41 24
35 CANNATA, Joe -90 34 20
Defenders GP

ro 50 RIIKOLA, Juuso -93 38 2
1o 10 BENGTSSON, Rasmus -93 22

ro 76 MARTINSEN LILLEBERG -01 36 1
1o 26 PILO, Lukas -99 42 1
ro 3 WORGE KREU, William -00 40

o 56 NORELL, Robin -95 42 2
rRD 46 SVENSSON, Liam -04 16

LD

Forwards GP G
rw 89 KARLKVIST, Patrik (a) 92 42 21
ce 11 SUOMELA, Antti -94 41 28
w9 OKSANEN, Ahti -93 42 16
rw 13 SMEJKAL, Jiri -96 41 22
ce 41 JOHNSSON, Johan -93 40 4
w 93 BRACE, Cameron -93 41 8
rw 21 POWELL, Myles -94 40 7
ce 19 PLATO, Hampus -02 19

w 25 SALMONSSON, J. () -86 37 3
rw 17 ENGSTROM, Jonas (c) -91 42 A1
ce 18 BURSTROM, Niclas -91 36 1
tw 22 DAHLSTROM, John -97 42 3
Extra Players GP G
Head Coach Assistant Coach

Martin Filander

Missing Players GP

rRwZOHORNA, Hynek 41 6
Missed last game. Last played on 4/2 vs Lulea HF

ro QUENNEVILLE, David 32 5
Last played on 14/2 vs Orebro Hockey

rRwBYRON, Blaine 26 5

Missed last 13 games. Last played on 30/12 vs Féarjestad BK
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